
 

 
 
 
 

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION MARDAN 
 

DATE SHEET FOR HSSC (ANNUAL) EXAMINATION 2012 
 

Date Day Subject (Morning) 
 9 AM-12 Noon PST PART Duration 

Subject (Evening) 
2 PM-05 PM PST PART Duration 

25-04-2012 Wednesday Islamic Education(Comp) 
Civics (Alternative for non Muslims)      

I 
I 

2 Hrs. 
2 Hrs. 

Urdu Advance /English Advance 
Arabic/ Persian /Pashto  

II 
II 

    3 Hrs 
    3 Hrs 

26-04-2012 Thursday Pakistan Studies   II 2 Hrs. Library Scinece I 3Hrs. 

27-04-2012 Friday English(Comp) Paper-I I 3 Hrs. Education II 3Hrs. 

28-04-2012 Saturday Urdu (Comp) Paper-II  II 3 Hrs. Geography Paper-I I 3 Hrs. 

30-04-2012 Monday Urdu (Comp) Paper-I   I 3 Hrs. Health & Physical Education II 3 Hrs. 

02-05-2012 Wednesday English (Comp) Paper-II   II 3 Hrs. Outlines of Home Economics I 3 Hrs. 

03-05-2012 Thursday Economics I 3 Hrs. Library Scinece II 3 Hrs. 

04-05-2012 Friday Computer Science     
Archaeology  

II 
II 

 3 Hrs. 
3 Hrs.. Statistics (Fresh/Reappear) I 3 Hrs. 

05-05-2012 Saturday Botany 
Mathematics 

     I 
     I 

 3 Hrs. 
3 Hrs.. Geography Paper-I II 3 Hrs. 

07-05-2012 Monday Physics   
Islamic Studies 

II 
II 

 3 Hrs. 
3 Hrs. 

 Urdu Advance / English Advance 
Arabic / Persian / Pashto   

I 
I 

 3 Hrs. 
3 Hrs 

08-05-2012 Tuesday 
 

Islamic History 
 

I 3 Hrs. Outlines of Home Economics II 3 Hrs. 

09-05-2012 Wednesday Statistics Paper-I  II 3 Hrs. Health & Physical Education I 3 Hrs. 

10-05-2012 Thursday Chemistry   
Civics   

I 
I 

3 Hrs. 
3 Hrs. Economics II 3 Hrs. 

11-05-2012 Friday Zoology 
Mathematics  

II 
II 

3 Hrs. 
3 Hrs. 

Sociology 
Statistics Paper II  (Reappear) 

I 
I 

3 Hrs. 
   2 Hrs. 

12-05-2012 Saturday Computer Science     
Archaeology  

I 
I 

3 Hrs. 
3 Hrs. Geography Paper-II II   2 Hrs.. 

14-05-2012 Monday Islamic History     II  3 Hrs. Education      I 
 

3 Hrs. 
 

15-05-2012 Tuesday  Physics   
Islamic Studies 

I 
I 

3 Hrs. 
3 Hrs.. 

Sociology 
Statistics Paper II    

II 
II 

3 Hrs. 
2 Hrs. 

16-05-2012 Wednesday Chemistry   
Civics   

II 
II 

3 Hrs. 
 3 Hrs Geography Paper-II I    2 Hrs. 

17-05-2012 Thursday  Psychology  I 3 Hrs. Psychology II 3 Hrs. 

 
HSSC PRACTICAL EXAMINATION ANNUAL 2012 

 

 
 

DATE  

(MORNING SESSION 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON PST)              (EVENING SESSION 2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM PST) 
                                                           
                                                            SUBJECTS 

23-05-2012 
TO 

26-05-2012 

 
PHYSICS PART-I  /  CHEMISTRY PART-I 
OUTLINES OF HOME ECOMICICS PART-I  / LIBRARY SCIENCE PART-I 
 

27-05-2012 
TO 

30-05-2012 

 
PHYSICS PART-II  /  CHEMISTRY PART-II 
OUTLINES OF HOME ECOMICICS PART-II / LIBRARY SCIENCE PART-II 

31-05-2012 
TO 

02-06-2012 

BOTANY 
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION-I /  COMPUTER SCIENCE PART-I 

03-06-2012 
TO 

05-06-2012 

 
ZOOLOGY 
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION-II /  COMPUTER SCIENCE PART-II 

06-06-2012 
TO 

07-06-2012 

PSYCHOLOGY PART-I  
STATISTICS PART-I (Fresh) 

08-06-2012 
TO 

09-06-2012 
PSYCHOLOGY PART-II  

 
Most Important:- All the practical examiners are directed to submit their award lists along with answer scripts to Board office within 24 hours,  
            Otherwise no TA/DA & remuneration will be paid to them. 

 

                    
 
 

            ( PROF SHAMSUL MUNIR ) 
                  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

             BISE, MARDAN  
 


